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ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR
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Price
66.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.46% (0.30)

uUS01609W1027
BABA
Duesseldorf
EUR

Commerce
Stock

338,094 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

66.40 EUR (300)
66.70 EUR (300)
66.10 EUR
66.70 EUR
66.10 EUR
65.90 EUR
168.90 EUR

32

2,123.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=83067350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US01609W1027&ID_NOTATION=112598151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US01609W1027&ID_NOTATION=112598151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f2d6a190c34a2b65680226baa72ed74fcac701d5d172ba211df2e25c3f4269e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84047f8d2d2bef17d&time=1712749166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4040cd38523ec6f23baccb2fab056ed0f2054578372a54a4081b07872ff59695&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1aed6eacb582dfb89&time=1712749166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b03ad2e1ba5581fc81402d3ee8796b112d38475aa8c0f598f8727d9c1403add&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94206216c0fb68e84&time=1712749166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d39abf3a21179426d391bbf8756d51877df279f616a98f3296e372b9be53d6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=753b7c9b9bb438eae&time=1712749166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=920f9fcc4d877ed233b8b5f32aa0ec6acc64c67fde8fbe027c75cbf37b31d96e&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c8046cf1881e3c8f&time=1712749166&tool=RSC

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR

Details

2024/04/09 10:07:38

Price
66.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.46% (0.30)

US01609W1027
BABA
Duesseldorf
EUR

Commerce
Stock

338,094 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.40 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 66.70 EUR (300)
Open 66.10 EUR
High 66.70 EUR
Low 66.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 65.90 EUR
VWAP 168.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32
Trading volume 2,123.40
Number of trades 4
Last size 22
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -18.99% -29.56% -65.62%
Perf (abs.) -15.45 -27.65 -125.80
Beta 0.93 1.27 1.41

Volatility 32.53 35.37 52.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 66.74 EUR (3)
67.74 EUR (15)
68.01 EUR (20
75.85 EUR (19
72.15 EUR (2024/02/06
61.10 EUR (2024/01/19
93.15 EUR (2023/04/11
(

61.10 EUR (2024/01/19

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/04/ 13:17 66.50 EUR 0.83 93
09

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 66.40 EUR 0.00 1

Exchange 09

Tradegate 2024/04/ 13:19 66.50 EUR 1.13 91
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 11:00 66.20 EUR 0.00 6
09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/02/ 17:36 169.10 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=112598151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112539355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229189083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229189083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112562050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112326918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496688

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR
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SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock
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Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin
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09:39

17:35

09:42

08:01

13:04

10:07
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160.00 CHF 0.00

71.71 USD

66.10 EUR

72.80 USD

66.40 EUR

66.10 EUR

66.30 EUR

66.20 EUR

66.00 EUR

759.50

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

65.173 CHF 0.01

90,348

43
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106420801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112555717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407674272

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR

Company profile
Company Logo

Alibaba Group
T ERREE

Contact Details
ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD.

Wang Shang Road 699 310052 Hangzhou,
Binjiang District

Telefon: (+86) 571-8502-2088

Fax: (+86) 571-8981-5505

E-mail: -
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spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Yong
Zhang

Chris Tung
Fan Jiang

J. Michael
Evans

Jeff Zhang
Jessie Zheng
Joseph C. Tsai
Judy Tong

Li Cheng
Luyuan Fan
Maggie Wu
Sara Yu

Sara Yu

Trudy Dai

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Chung Hsin
Tsai

Weijian Shan
Chih Yuan
Yang

John Evans
Kabir Misra
Kong-Ping Ng
Wan Ling
Martello

Wei Wu

Yun-Lien Lee

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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